
11�A

5

1

14

1

15

6
2

10

12

12

11

3

2

3

1
0

Blumenweg

B
irk

e
n
w

e
g

Blumenweg

B
lu

m
e
n
w

e
g

e
g

m
e
n
ww

e
g

3

8

2

1

17

4

2

3

31

29

2

6

1

4

3

3

1

7

38

1

6

3

5

2

5

3

6

28

17

19

4

3

22

19

3

7

4

1

30

1

5

wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

5555555

9999999292
gg

R1�00RR1RRRR1RR1RRR1RRRRR11111RRRRRRRRR111RRRRRRR11R11R1R1

R
3�50

R
3

R
3

R
3 R

1
2
�0

0

R8�00
8�08�08�0

R8�00

R
8�

00

R

3.
000

3.
000

5.39
5 39

3.3033

11.
50

11111111
1.

50

1.
50

1
1.

5055

2.68

4.19

4.
17

55555.
28

5555555555555555555

WANDERATH

Poller�aufnehmen
und�wiederversetzen

HP�Nr.05
522.851�m NN

HP�Nr.03
523.044�m NN

HP�Nr.02
523.036�m NN

HP�Nr.01
522.653�m NN

HP�Nr.06
522.265�m NN

HP�Nr.09
522.730�m NN

HP�Nr.07
521.917�m NN

HP�Nr.08
521.235�m NN

RE1

RE�umsetzen

RE2

RE3

RE4

RE5

L1

L2

2.5%5

2.5%%%%% 22

>
>

%
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>>>
9.5%

>
>

5%5%
9.5
99

>>>>>>>>>>>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>>
>

>>>
>

>
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

>
>

>>
>>>

>
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

>
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

8.6%
>

8
6%

>
8

6%
>

8
6%

>
88888888

6
8.6666%6%%%%
8888.666%6%%%%%
888888

666%6%6%6%%%%%
88888888

6
8888

6666%%%%6666%%%%%%%%
88..88888 66
8

6%6666%%6%%%%
88888.6
88888888

66666
88

%6%666%66%%%%%%%6%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%
>>>

5.0%

>

222

5 333

0+
000.00��������1

0000
11

000
00

00
+

0
+0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

0+
005.25��������2

0+
010.00��������3��3

000

0+
015.00��������4

��
4

00

0+
020.00��������5

���
00

0+
026.11��������6

11

7
0+

030.00��������7
0

777
0

0+
038.15��������8

+0
55

33

0+
040.00��������9

0+
047.00��������10

0+
050.00��������11

0+
060.00��������12

0+
065.00��������13

0+
070.00��������14

0+
073.60��������15

0+
080.00��������16

0+
083.83��������17

0+
087.00��������18

0+
090.00��������19

0++
094.00��������20
094.00

20
+++

5

0+
100.00��������21
100.00

�
�2

1

0+
101.50��������22
101.50

2
1111

3

0+
106.00��������23

00 0+
110.00��������24

0++
11100

0000
224

0++0
111

00
44

25��

0+115.92��������25

11515
115

2525252525

00++115.92
15151592

�2552525252

4 1919

0+120.00��������26� 6�� 6� 6� 6� 6666

0+121.16��������27��

4.0%00

4.0%00

6.0%
6

%%%

emeemee

L3

111111

333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333333.
0000

3.3333333

A
U

S
B

A
U

B
E

G
IN

N

AUSBAUENDE

Trapezf rmige�Angleichung�zum
Wirtschaftsweg�wir�gesondert�abgerechnet

.5
999

666

555

44 222

%
>

>
%

>
>

%
>

>
%%%%%%%%%

RE6

R

Trapezf rmige�Angleichung�zum
Wirtschaftsweg�wir�gesondert�abgerechnet

RRRERE

5.5.5.

25252522525

00 111

5 35.39

RRR8R

4444

Aufsteller:
Projekt:

Zeichenerklärung

gez.:

Projekt�Nr. Maöstab:

Idx

.0

.1

Datum:

11.03.2020

Art�der�Arbeit:

Zeichnung�erstellt

Der�Auftraggeber:

Bearbeitung-�u.�Pr fvermerk

F.Hitzler

Datum:

20-012

Plan�Nr.

Planbezeichnung:

Bearbeiter:
Mayen,�den

Auftraggeber:
Mayen,�den

1:2501.0

Gewerk:

Anlage�Nr.

___

Straßenau

Ausführungsplanung

PlanungBestand

Mauer

D=45cm45

Baum�mit�Stammdurchmesser

Tore�und�Hauseingünge

H fe�und�Eingünge

Wirtschaftsgebüude

B schung

Grenzpunkt�

Gemarkungsgrenze

Verkehrschilder

Mast�oder�Pfosten

Grenzpunkt�Aufmaö�(IBS)

Hydrant

Wasserschieber

Kanaldeckel

Regeneinlauf

Laterne

Flurgrenze

Grenze

Straöenrand

CCCC CCCC CCCC CCCC CCCCCCCCCCC

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

CCCCCCC

VV VV VV Zaun

Hecke

Wohngebüude

Gelünder

IBS�-�Ingenieure�GbR
Polcher�Straße�4 56727�Mayen

Tel.�02651�/�70576-0 Fax�02651�/�70576-29

info@ibs-ingenieure.com www.ibs-ingenieure.com

Ortsteil�Wanderath,

Ausbau�des�"Blumenweges"

03.08.2020

Lageplan
Achse�1�-�Blumenweg

Leuchte

Fahrbahnrand�(Tiefbord)

Gr nflüche� ffentl.�/�privat

Hofflüche� ffentl.�/�privat

RQ1

HP�Nr.2
473.640�m NN

abzubrechende�Bauteile

Regelquerschnitt

H hen-/Lagebezugspunkt

Regenablauf�mit�Anschluöleitung

Entwüsserungsrinne

Gehwegpflaster�/�Restflüchenpflaster

Fahrbahnpflaster

Fahrbahn

(Asphalt)

Übergangsbereich�/��Verkehrsberuhigung

(Gestaltungselement�Bsp.�Mittelrinne)

T�=�5.485�m
H�=�1000.00�m

f�=�0.015�m

T
S
=
�
2
7
9
.4
0
7

0
+
0
10
.6
5

-8.200�%

39.39�m9.96�m

-3.500�%

Gefüllewechsel

Querneigungswechsel

ORTSGEMEINDE�BAAR
Ortsteil�Wanderath

P:\00-Projekte\VGVVOR\20-012�Wanderath�Blumenweg\4-Planung\Zeichnungen\Baar.png

Übergang�ürtlich��
angleichennnnnnnnnnnnn

Übergang�ürtlichÜÜ ng�üng�üÜÜÜ
angleichenichich

Übergang�ürtlichürrrrüüüng rrrrrüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüü
angleichennnnnch nnnnnene

Übergang�ürtlicheeer
angleichenll

28.07.2020RE�ergünzt F.Hitzler

Mischwasserkanal


